e High Roller Reining Classic 2 Page: 1
Hi Point Awards - All Classes
Circuit #19158 - includes classes from 104 to 105
# of
Class Horse Exhibitor Shows Points
#104 NRHA 1400 Non Pro - Go 1
1 Back#: 779 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 2 15.00
2 Back#: 928 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 2 13.00
3 Back#: 228 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 2 11.00
4 Back#: 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 2 10.00
4 Back#: 658 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 1 10.00
6 Back#: 448 TR Dream About Me Royal Worbets 1 8.50
6 Back#: 530 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffet 1 8.50
8 Back#: 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 2 7.00
9 Back# 257 Blue Inferno Mike Sr Simmons 1 4.50
9 Back#: 356 Hangten Holly Dorothea Sigloch 1 4.50
#105 NRHA 1500 Intermediate Non Pro - Go 1

1 Back#: 928 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 2 13.50
2 Back#: 228 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 2 10.50
3 Back#: 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 2 10.00
3 Back#: 658 Lanas Lil Joe Holly Valerio 1 10.00
5 Back#: 448 TR Dream About Me Royal Worbets 1 8.50
5 Back#: 530 Platinum Magnum Blair Moffet 1 8.50
7 Back#: 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 2 7.50
7 Back#: 645 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 2 7.50
9 Back#: 370 Starlights Escalade Melissa Wigen 2 4.50
9 Back#: 577 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 2 4.50




Waage! High Roller Reining Classic 2 rager |
Hi Point Awards - All Classes
Circuit #19158 - includes classes from 107 to 108
# of
Class Horse Exhibitor Shows Points
#107 NRHA 1650 Prime Time Non Pro - Go 1
1 Back#: 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 2 16.00
2 Back#: 429 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 2 10.00
2 Back#: 659 Soula Dualla Theresa Schroeder 1 10.00
4 Back#: 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 2 9.00
5 Back#: 101 Chics Love Chrome Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 2 8.50
5 Back#: 591 Show Your Face Jackie T Redish 2 8.50
7 Back#: 257 Blue Inferno Mike Sr Simmons 1 7.50
8 Back#: 134 Pale Black Moon Jennifer Greenleaf 1 6.00
8 Back#: 399 Thisgalaintnowimp Gayle Pniak 2 6.00
10 Back#: 316 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 2 4.00
#108 NRHA 5121 NP Masters - Go 1
1 Back#: 932 Always Cocky George P Stone 2 19.50
2 Back#: 931 Hollys Little Step George P Stone 2 16.00
3 Back#: 205 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Glen Roach 2 14.00
4 Back#: 591 Show Your Face Jackie T Redish 2 9.50
5 Back#: 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 2 8.50
6 Back#: 257 Blue Inferno Mike Sr Simmons 1 6.50
7 Back#: 501 Chics Dream Elizabeth M McHugh 1 5.00
7 Back#: 611 Sunglasses At Nite Janet Peterson 2 5.00
7 Back#: 772 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 1 5.00
7 Back#: 952 Diamonds N Cash Ali Dances 1 5.00



Show #19162: High Roller Reining Classic 2 (9/12/2021-9/16/2021)

104. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 25

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$278.32 1 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters
$193.83 2T 779 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 71.50 Barn 66, LLC
$193.83 2T 928 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush

$99.40 4 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 70.50 Jackie T Redish
§57.16 5T 429 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
$57.16 5T 228 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 70.00 Meaghan Myers
§57.16 5T 257 Blue Inferno Mike Sr Simmons 70.00 Sperone LLC
$57.16 5T 356 Hangten Holly Dorothea Sigloch 70.00 Dorothea Sigloch
9T 318 KR Sweet Shine Abigail Anderson 69.50 Abigail Anderson
ST 525 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 69.50 Teresa A Holland
11T 370 Starlights Escalade Melissa Wigen 69.00 Melissa Wigen
11T 975 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 69.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan
13T 572 UB40 Eric Carlson 68.50 Eric Carlson
13T 399 Thisgalaintnowimp Gayle Pniak 68.50 Gayle Pniak
13T 101 Chics Love Chrome Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 68.50 Patricia Eckhoff
13T 961 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 68.50 Chandler Winard
13T 541 Cash Made Easy Kevin Montgomery 68.50 Kevin Montgomery
18T 386 My Skirt Has Tinsel Kinsey Hindman Moses 68.00 Lyn Hindman
18T 420 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.00 Dee Allen
18T 516 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 68.00 Marilyn M Fleek
21 980 Storie Of My Life Allison Williams 67.50 Allison Williams
22 957 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 67.00 Janyce Hoyt
23 443 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 64.50 Janyce Hoyt
24 611 Sunglasses At Nite Janet Peterson 62.50 Janet Peterson
105. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 46

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$343.33 1 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters
$253.77 2 928 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush
$156.74 3T 645 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 70.50 KGB Texas Marketing
$156.74 3T 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 70.50 Jackie T Redish

$83.35 5T 978 Dream Little Whizard Larissa Rizzi 70.00 La Rizzi Corporation
$83.35 5T 429 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
$83.35 5T 228 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 70.00 Meaghan Myers
$83.35 5T 257 BlueInferno Mike Sr Simmons 70.00 Sperone LLC
$83.35 5T 514 RickyBacinHollywood Taylor Banks 70.00 Kristie Banks
$83.35 5T 356 Hangten Holly Dorothea Sigloch 70.00 Dorothea Sigloch
$1368 11T 318 KR Sweet Shine Abigail Anderson 69.50 Abigail Anderson
$13.68 11T 525 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 69.50 Teresa A Holland
$13.68 11T 969 Dantes Inferno 66 Danielle Royston 69.50 Danielle Royston
$13.68 11T 577 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 69.50 Brooke Lisa Hudson
$13.68 11T 730 Revolutionary Spooks Emma Hillis 69.50 Emma Hillis
$13.68 11T 930 Whizzin R Cash Away Parker Temkin 69.50 Parker Temkin

17T 370 Starlights Escalade Melissa Wigen 69.00 Melissa Wigen

17T 975 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 69.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan
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Thisgalaintnowimp
Chics Love Chrome
Tags Golden Star
Guaranteed By Whiz
Cash Made Easy

HA Lena Olynna

My Skirt Has Tinsel
Twogunsarebetter
Top Haida

Whizzen In The Wind
Suisse Code

Gotta Whizza Latte
Chic Chesterton
Shiney Workboots
Wimpy Sparkles
Gunnin For The Gold
Show Your Face
Hes Smart With A Gun
Berry Best Step
Custom Big Chex
Sunglasses At Nite

Gayle Pniak

Trish E Fenner Eckhoff
Chandler Winard
Lorinda Soma

Kevin Montgomery
Chauna Scanga
Kinsey Hindman Moses
Dee Allen

Lon Kraft

Susan L Pearson
Marilyn M Fleek
Sophia Calamari
Michelle Shaffer
MaryBeth Ruckman
Mark Hoyt

Chauna Scanga
Jackie T Redish
Cassandra Stambuk
Janyce Hoyt

Taylor Stephens

Janet Peterson
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Gayle Pniak
Patricia Eckhoff
Chandler Winard
Lorinda Soma
Kevin Montgomery
lan Scanga

Lyn Hindman

Dee Allen

Lon Kraft

Susan L Pearson
Marilyn M Fleek
Squid Holding
Michelle Shaffer
Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
Janyce Hoyt
Samuel J Scanga
Jackie T Redish
ECRC Ranch LLC
Janyce Hoyt
Taylor Stephens

Janet Peterson
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106. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 65

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$159.62 1 718 Toodaaloo Abby C Chavez 72.00 Abby C Chavez
$97.16 2 356 Hangten Holly Dorothea Sigloch 71.50 Dorothea Sigloch
$72.87 3 645 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 71.00 KGB Texas Marketing
$55.52 4T 671 DontMessWhizTexas Kim Marconi 70.50 Kim Marconi
$55.52 4T 577 Mercedes Kenz Brooke Lisa Hudson 70.50 Brooke Lisa Hudson
$5552 4T 205 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Glen Roach 70.50 Kathleen Roach
$34.70 7T 940 GT Chex Alana Becker 69.50 Becker Stables
$34.70 7T 101 Chics Love Chrome Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 69.50 Patricia Eckhoff
$34.70 7T 330 Shiney Jersey Ann Shriver 69.50 Ann Shriver
$17.35 10T 533 Spooks Revolution Donna Springsteen 69.00 Donna Springsteen
$17.35 10T 433 Juiceomatic Kelly Corbett 69.00 Kelly Corbett
$17.35 10T 464 GH Cromed Mercedes Meika Pechin 69.00 Meika Pechin
$17.35 10T 656 Spooks Diamond Rio Mary K 'Katie' Cachat 69.00 Mary K 'Katie' Cachat
$17.35 10T 304 ARC Trashin Yer Chic Valerie Knight 69.00 Valerie Knight
$1.16 15T 240 Magnum Diamond Samantha Etsell 68.50 Samantha Etsell
$1.16 15T 610 The Right Chic Delacy M Hubbard 68.50 Delacy M Hubbard
$1.16 15T 611 Sunglasses At Nite Janet Peterson 68.50 Janet Peterson
$1.16 15T 559 Lil NuGunz Casey Richards 68.50 Casey Richards
$1.16 15T 110 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 68.50 Kim Ruiz
$1.16 15T 936 Mister Black Magic Nancy Brugato 68.50 Nancy Brugato
21T 214 Chic Play Boy Karla S Willschau 68.00 Karla S Willschau
21T 365 KR Easy Chic Reighann Duncan 68.00 Reighann Duncan
21T 947 Gunners Special Glo Alana Becker 68.00 Kevin Rosenbaum
21T 421 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 68.00 Taylor Stephens
21T 955 Reddy Aim Shine On Rhonda L Dunlap 68.00 Rhonda L Dunlap
26T 662 Gotta Whizza Latte Sophia Calamari 67.50 Squid Holding
26T 357 KR Crackerjack Patricia Cooley 67.50 Patricia Cooley
26T 316 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 67.50 Laetitia Loubser
26T 467 Banjosfiftyshades Conner David Mckean 67.50 Mike McKean
26T 772 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner
26T 509 Spooky Whiz Kristie Banks 67.50 Kristie Banks
26T 653 Duallin For Chics Martha Vargas 67.50 Martha Vargas
26T 441 Alright Irish Lucinda Ross 67.50 Lucinda Ross
34T 980 Storie Of My Life Allison Williams 67.00 Allison Williams
34T 741 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 67.00 Gayle Samuelson
34T 269 Great Whiz Carol McCurry 67.00 Camelia Hill Ranch LLC
37T 386 My Skirt Has Tinsel Kinsey Hindman Moses 66.50 Lyn Hindman
37T 727 Shiney Tinsel Stacy McQuade 66.50 Matt McAuslan
37T 740 Custom Made Voodoo Gayle Samuelson 66.50 Gayle Samuelson
37T 925 Shinestein Pat Kafetzopoulos 66.50 Pat Kafetzopoulos
41T 466 Nite Bizness Bruce Selk 66.00 Bruce Selk
41T 659 Soula Dualla Theresa Schroeder 66.00 Theresa Schroeder/Holly
43 922 Duallin Guns Lisa McDowell 65.50 Lisa McDowell
44 642 JSN The Perfect Storm Abby Jensen 65.00 JENSEN ARABIANS INC




Show #19162: High Roller Reining Classic 2 (9/12/2021-9/1 6/2021)

45 545 Gunners Hickory Lena Doug Danner 64.50 Doug Danner
46 400 Mercedes Little Step Kristy Way 64.00 Hannah Way
47 443 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 63.50 Janyce Hoyt
48 497 Jacs Electric Chrome Donna Nelson 61.00 Donna Nelson
107. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro - Shown: 38
Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$135.26 1 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters
$97.39 2 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 70.50 Jackie T Redish
$62.22 3T 429 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
$62.22 3T 257 Blueinferno Mike Sr Simmons 70.00 Sperone LLC
$33.00 5T 753 Coronas At Nite Kevin Vondemkamp 69.50 Kevin Vondemkamp
$33.00 5T 452 Pistols Smart Juli Stone Moran 69.50 Juli Stone Moran
$33.00 5T 525 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 69.50 Teresa A Holland
$33.00 5T 316 Coronas In Hollywood Laetitia Loubser 69.50 Laetitia Loubser
$33.00 5T 772 Xtra Handsome Shiner Steve Tyner 69.50 Steve Tyner
$18.94 10 975 Ruff Enuff Gillian Baxter Galligan 69.00 Gillian Baxter Galligan
11T 572 UB40 Eric Carlson 68.50 Eric Carlson
11T 399 Thisgalaintnowimp Gayle Pniak 68.50 Gayle Pniak
11T 433 Juiceomatic Kelly Corbett 68.50 Kelly Corbett
11T 101 Chics Love Chrome Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 68.50 Patricia Eckhoff
11T 541 Cash Made Easy Kevin Montgomery 68.50 Kevin Montgomery
16T 420 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 68.00 Dee Allen
16T 425 Top Haida Lon Kraft 68.00 Lon Kraft
16T 954 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 68.00 Susan L Pearson
16T 317 Pale Of Gold Laetitia Loubser 68.00 Laetitia Loubser
16T 516 Suisse Code Marilyn M Fleek 68.00 Marilyn M Fleek
21T 601 Chic Chesterton Michelle Shaffer 67.50 Michelle Shaffer
21T 411 Shiney Workboots MaryBeth Ruckman 67.50 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
23T 741 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 67.00 Gayle Samuelson
23T 773 Chics Dig Starz Steve Tyner 67.00 Steve Tyner
25 591 Show Your Face Jackie T Redish 66.50 Jackie T Redish
26 454 Custom Coffee Marion Walker 65.00 Marion Walker
27T 214 Chic Play Boy Karla S Willschau 64.50 Karla S Willschau
27T 443 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 64.50 Janyce Hoyt
29 611 Sunglasses At Nite Janet Peterson 62.50 Janet Peterson
30 456 Short Circuit Jac Clare Steinhauer 62.00 Misty Steinhauer
Stephanie Marcozzi 61.50 Stephanie Marcozzi

31 503

Alpha Brave Hard



Show #19162: High Roller Reining Classic 2 (9/12/2021-9/16/2021)
61. NRHA 2400M: Lvl 4 Non Pro-Maturity - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$49263 1T 779 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 71.50 Barn 66, LLC
$49263 1T 928 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush
$211.13 3T 228 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 70.00 Meaghan Myers
$211.13 3T 356 Hangten Holly Dorothea Sigloch 70.00 Dorothea Sigloch

5T 318 KR Sweet Shine Abigail Anderson 69.50 Abigail Anderson
5T 525 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 69.50 Teresa A Holland
7T 370 Starlights Escalade Melissa Wigen 69.00 Melissa Wigen
7T 258 Got Cash In My Genes Otto Stanislaw 69.00 Otto Stanislaw
9T 961 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 68.50 Chandler Winard
9T 540 Guaranteed By Whiz Lorinda Soma 68.50 Lorinda Soma
11 411 Shiney Workboots MaryBeth Ruckman 67.50 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
12 957 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 67.00 Janyce Hoyt
62. NRHA 2500M: Lvl 3 Non Pro-Maturity - Shown: 17

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$552.37 1 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters
$381.79 2T 779 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 71.50 Barn 66, LLC
$381.79 2T 928 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush
$162.46 4 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 70.50 Jackie T Redish

$36.55 5T 429 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
$36.55 5T 228 Little Step ARoo Meaghan Myers 70.00 Meaghan Myers
$36.55 5T 356 Hangten Holly Dorothea Sigloch 70.00 Dorothea Sigloch
$36.55 5T 915 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 70.00 Nicole McDevitt
9T 318 KR Sweet Shine Abigail Anderson 69.50 Abigail Anderson
9T 525 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 69.50 Teresa A Holland
11T 235 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 69.00 Vicki Dias
11T 370 Starlights Escalade Melissa Wigen 69.00 Melissa Wigen
11T 597 Thesegunsareoutlawed Holly Floyd 69.00 Holly Floyd
11T 258 Got Cash In My Genes Otto Stanislaw 69.00 Otto Stanislaw
15 961 Tags Golden Star Chandler Winard 68.50 Chandler Winard
16 411 Shiney Workboots MaryBeth Ruckman 67.50 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
17 957 Wimpy Sparkles Mark Hoyt 67.00 Janyce Hoyt
63. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 29

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$570.60 1 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters
$482.82 2 928 Shes A Shining Gun Ava Bush 71.50 Ava Bush
$263.36 3T 645 Gold Digging Dunnit Katie Harvey 70.50 KGB Texas Marketing
$263.36 3T 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 70.50 Jackie T Redish
$12290 5T 429 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters

$122.00 5T 228 Little Step A Roo Meaghan Myers 70.00 Meaghan Myers
$12290 5T 514 RickyBacinHollywood Taylor Banks 70.00 Kristie Banks
$12290 5T 356 Hangten Holly Dorothea Sigloch 70.00 Dorothea Sigloch
$12290 5T 915 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 70.00 Nicole McDevitt
10T 318 KR Sweet Shine Abigail Anderson 69.50 Abigail Anderson
Teresa A Holland 69.50 Teresa A Holland

10T 525

Holly Rowdy Whiz




10T 365
10T 5677
14T 235
14T 370
14T 597
14T 468
14T 258
14T 458
20T 101
20T 961
22 726
23 411
24T 957
24T 304
26 725
27 575
28 421
29 457

Money Place Back#
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KR Easy Chic
Mercedes Kenz

Arc Dun With Ya
Starlights Escalade
Thesegunsareoutlawed
Wishin Ona Starlite
Got Cash In My Genes
Electric Jersey

Chics Love Chrome
Tags Golden Star

HA Lena Olynna
Shiney Workboots
Wimpy Sparkles

ARC Trashin Yer Chic
Gunnin For The Gold
Hes Smart With A Gun
Custom Big Chex
Love Playin Tag

Reighann Duncan
Brooke Lisa Hudson
Vicki Dias

Melissa Wigen

Holly Floyd

Conner David Mckean
Otto Stanislaw

Tyris Bowdle

Trish E Fenner Eckhoff
Chandler Winard
Chauna Scanga
MaryBeth Ruckman
Mark Hoyt

Valerie Knight
Chauna Scanga
Cassandra Stambuk
Taylor Stephens

Vanessa Eck

69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.50
67.00
67.00
66.50
65.00
63.50
63.00

Reighann Duncan

Brooke Lisa Hudson

Vicki Dias

Melissa Wigen

Holly Floyd

Conner David Mckean
Otto Stanislaw

Vanessa Eck/Tyris Bowdle
Patricia Eckhoff

Chandler Winard

lan Scanga

Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
Janyce Hoyt

Valerie Knight

Samuel J Scanga

ECRC Ranch LLC

Taylor Stephens

Vanessa Eck

64. NRHA 2625M: Lvl 1 Non Pro- Maturity - Shown: 31

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

$595.30 1 430
$503.72 2 928
$274.76 3T 645
$27476 3T 590
$106.85 5T 429
$106.85 5T 228
$106.85 5T 514
$106.85 5T 205
$106.85 5T 356
$106.85 5T 915

11T 318
1T 141
MT 525
11T 365
1T 577
16T 370
16T 597
16T 468
16T 458
20T 101
20T 961
22T 726
22T 954
24T 957
24T 304

26 725

Electro Star

Shes A Shining Gun
Gold Digging Dunnit
Lenas Shining Gun
Hot Rockin Spook
Little Step A Roo
RickyBaclinHollywood
Freckles Nu Lil Gun
Hangten Holly

Hollier Then Thou

KR Sweet Shine

Lil Patron

Holly Rowdy Whiz
KR Easy Chic
Mercedes Kenz
Starlights Escalade
Thesegunsareoutlawed
Wishin Ona Starlite
Electric Jersey

Chics Love Chrome
Tags Golden Star

HA Lena Olynna
Whizzen In The Wind
Wimpy Sparkles

ARC Trashin Yer Chic
Gunnin For The Gold

Jamie Walters

Ava Bush

Katie Harvey

Jackie T Redish
Jamie Walters
Meaghan Myers
Taylor Banks

Glen Roach
Dorothea Sigloch
Nicole McDevitt
Abigail Anderson
Joanne Garnett
Teresa A Holland
Reighann Duncan
Brooke Lisa Hudson
Melissa Wigen
Holly Floyd

Conner David Mckean
Tyris Bowdle

Trish E Fenner Eckhoff
Chandler Winard
Chauna Scanga
Susan L Pearson
Mark Hoyt

Valerie Knight
Chauna Scanga

72.50
71.50
70.50
70.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.00
67.00
66.50

Jamie Walters

Ava Bush

KGB Texas Marketing
Jackie T Redish
Jamie Walters
Meaghan Myers
Kristie Banks
Kathleen Roach
Dorothea Sigloch
Nicole McDevitt
Abigail Anderson
Michael A Garnett
Teresa A Holland
Reighann Duncan
Brooke Lisa Hudson
Melissa Wigen

Holly Floyd

Conner David Mckean
Vanessa Eck/Tyris Bowdle
Patricia Eckhoff
Chandler Winard

lan Scanga

Susan L Pearson
Janyce Hoyt

Valerie Knight

Samuel J Scanga
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27 412 Spooks Got Go Emma Nichols 66.00 Emma Nichols

28 575 Hes Smart With A Gun Cassandra Stambuk 65.00 ECRC Ranch LLC
29 421 Custom Big Chex Taylor Stephens 63.50 Taylor Stephens
30 457 Love Playin Tag Vanessa Eck 63.00 Vanessa Eck

31 611 Sunglasses At Nite Janet Peterson 62.50 Janet Peterson

65. NRHA 2650M: PT Non Pro Maturity - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$503.92 1 430 Electro Star Jamie Walters 72.50 Jamie Walters
$400.17 2 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 70.50 Jackie T Redish
$14451 3T 429 Hot Rockin Spook Jamie Walters 70.00 Jamie Walters
$14451 3T 205 Freckles NuLil Gun Glen Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach
$14451 3T 936 Mister Black Magic Nancy Brugato 70.00 Nancy Brugato
$14451 3T 915 Hollier Then Thou Nicole McDevitt 70.00 Nicole McDevitt

7 525 Holly Rowdy Whiz Teresa A Holland 69.50 Teresa A Holland

8 235 ArcDun With Ya Vicki Dias 69.00 Vicki Dias

9 101 Chics Love Chrome Trish E Fenner Eckhoff 68.50 Patricia Eckhoff
10 954 Whizzen In The Wind Susan L Pearson 68.00 Susan L Pearson
11 411 Shiney Workboots MaryBeth Ruckman 67.50 Tim & MaryBeth Ruckman
12 776 Shiners Master T Michael Billings 67.00 T Michael Billings
13 454 Custom Coffee Marion Walker 65.00 Marion Walker

66. NRHA 111400: Non Pro Masters - Shown: 6

Money Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$495.96 1 590 Lenas Shining Gun Jackie T Redish 70.50 Jackie T Redish
$385.74 205 Freckles Nu Lil Gun Glen Roach 70.00 Kathleen Roach

2
$220.43 3 235 Arc Dun With Ya Vicki Dias 69.00 Vicki Dias

4 776 Shiners Master T Michael Billings 67.00 T Michael Billings
5 454 Custom Coffee Marion Walker 65.00 Marion Walker

6

497 Jacs Electric Chrome Donna Nelson 63.50 Donna Nelson



JUDGE: Brenda Brown

EVENT:
DATE:

2021 High Roller Reining Classic

09/16/2021

CLASS (ES): Non Pro

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
PATTERN #9
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic

DATE:  09/16/2021 PATTERN #9
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown
EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
PATTERN #9

DATE:  09/16/2021
CLASS (ES): Non Pro ESE Z o
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown
EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown

EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
DATE: ~ 09/16/2021 PATTERN #9
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown
EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

DATE:  09/16/2021 PATTERN #9
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown
EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
PATTERN #9
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UDGE: Brenda Brown

“VENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic

DATE:  09/16/2021

NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD
PATTERN #9
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JUDGE: Erenda Brown NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic

DATE:  09/16/2021 PATTERN #9
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JUDGE: Brenda Brown NRHA JUDGES SCORE CARD

EVENT: 2021 High Roller Reining Classic
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